CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT

WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

January 1-31, 2020 NEW CONN RECONN DISCONN N+R NR-D TICALCIE .
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 12/31/2019 7550
1ST WEEK 2-Jan 2 1 0 3 3 7553
3-Jan 2 1 0 3 3 7556
6-Jan 2 4 6 6 0 7556
7-Jan 0 0 0 0 0 7556
8-Jan 2 1 3 3 0 7556
9-Jan 0 2 4 2 -2 7554
10-Jan 2 2 0 4 4 7558
2ND WEEK 13-Jan 1 3 5 4 -1 7557
14-jan 3 8 11 11 0 79571
15-Jan 3 2 0 - 5 7562
16-Jan 2 0 0 2 2 7564
17-Jan 0 0 3 0 -3 7561
3RD WEEK 20-Jan 3 1 2 4 2 7563
21-Jan 1 1 3 2 -1 7562
22-Jan 2 4 5 6 1 7563
23-Jan 2 2 4 4 0 7563
24-Jan 3 1 0 4 4 7567
ATHWEEK 27-Jan 2 4 3 6 3 7570
28-Jan 4 5 9 9 0 7570
29-Jan 3 8 11 11 0 7570
30-Jan 4 3 12 7 -5 7565
31-Jan 1 1 0 2 2 7567
TOTAL 44 54 81
PROCESS NEW CONNECTION 50
INSTALLED NEW CONNECTION 44
TARGET 50
% ACCOMPLISHMENT PROCESS NEW CONNECTION OVER 45 100%
% ACCOMPLISHMENT INSTALLED OVER 45 88%
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Prepared by: Noted by:
RAQU . SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO |. FOLENTINO JR.
Sr. Wati ility Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager



CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

February 29, 2020 NEW CONN RECONN DISCONN N+R NR-D TRERGAE ok
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 1/31/2020 7567
1ST WEEK 3-Feb 6 3 11 9 -2 7565
4-Feb 3 5 4 8 4 7569
5-Feb 3 1 0 4 4 7573
6-Feb 1 2 3 3 0 7573
7-Feb 7 2 0 9 0 7582
2ND WEEK 10-Feb & 5 11 7 -4 7578
11-Feb 2 1 0 3 3 7581
12-Feb 0 1 0 1 1 7582
13-Feb 3 2 1 5 4 7586
14-Feb 2 2 : 4 3 7589
3RD WEEK 17-Feb 0 5 4 5 1 7590
18-Feb 0 1 0 1 i ] 7591
19-Feb 0 1 5 1 -4 7587
20-Feb 2 4 4 6 2 7589
21-Feb 1 3 0 4 4 7593
4THWEEK 24-Feb 0 0 0 0 0 7593
25-Feb 0 0 0 0 0 7593
26-Feb 2 3 2 5 3 7596
27-Feb 2 13 28 15 -13 7583
28-Feb 2 10 0 12 12 7595
TOTAL 38 64 74
PROCESS NEW CONNECTION 48
INSTALLED NEW CONNECTION 38 | pending 10 (note: Saddle Clamp 2x1/2 out of stock)
TARGET 50
% ACCOMPLISHMENT PROCESS NEW CONNECTION OVER 45 96%
% ACCOMPLISHMENT INSTALLED OVER 45 76%
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Prepared by:

RAQUEL AAVEDRA
Sr. Water Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer

Noted by:

ENGR. CELEDONIO I.
General Manager

LENTINO JR.
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

Mar-20 NEW CONN RECONN DISCONN N+R NR-D THE ANy SR
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 2/28/2020 7595
1ST WEEK 2-Mar 0 8 8 8 0 7595
3-Mar 4 1 2 5 e 7598
4-Mar 3 4 6 7 1 7599
5-Mar 2 0 0 2 2 7601
6-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 7601
2ND WEEK 9-Mar 1 s | 9 4 -5 7596
10-Mar 3 4 10 7 -3 7593
11-Mar 1 0 6 1 -5 7588
12-Mar 5 4 0 9 S 7597
13-Mar 5 1 2 6 4 7601
3RD WEEK 16-Mar 9 4 5 13 8 7609
17-Mar 4 0 0 4 4 7613 ECQ
18-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 7613 ECQ
19-Mar 4 0 0 4 4 7617 ECQ
20-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 7617 EcQ
4THWEEK 23-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 7617 ECQ
24-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 7617 EcQ
25-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 7617 ECQ
26-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 7617 Eca
27-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 7617 ECQ
30-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 7617 EcaQ
31-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 7617 ECQ
TOTAL 41 29 48
PROCESS NEW CONNECTION 41
INSTALLED NEW CONNECTION 29
TARGET 45
% ACCOMPLISHMENT PROCESS NEW CONNECTION OVER 45 91% 48
% ACCOMPLISHMENT INSTALLED OVER 45 84%
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
April 2020 NEWCONN | RECONN DISCONN N+R NR-D TCACIE il
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 3/31/2020 7617
1ST WEEK 1-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 7617 EcQ
2-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 7617 ECQ
3-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 7617 EcQ
2ND WEEK 6-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 7617 EcQ
7-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 7617 ECQ
8-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 7617 ECQ
9-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 7617 EcQ
3RD WEEK 13-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 7617 EcQ
14-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 7617 EcQ
15-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 7617 EcQ
16-Apr 0 4 2 4 2 7619 EcQ
17-Apr 0 2 0 2 2 7621 ECQ
4THWEEK 20-Apr 2 0 0 2 2 7623 EcQ
' 21-Apr 4 2 0 6 6 7629 £cQ
22-Apr 1 0 0 1 1 7630 ECQ
23-Apr 2 0 0 2 2 7632 EcQ
24-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 7632 ECQ
STH WEEK 27-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 7632 ECQ
28-Apr 1 1 1 2 1 7633 ECQ
29-Apr 0 2 0 2 2 7635 EcQ
30-Apr 0 0 2 2 0 7633 ECQ
TOTAL | o R = -
PROCESS NEW CONNECTION 10
INSTALLED NEW CONNECTION 10
TARGET 50
% ACCOMPLISHMENT PROCESS NEW CONNECTION OVER 45 20%
% ACCOMPLISHMENT INSTALLED OVER 50 20%
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

May 1-31, 2020 NEW CONN | RECONN | DISCONN N+R nep | CACTVE o e MARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 04/1-30/2020 7633
1ST WEEK 1-May 5 0 0 5 5 7638 GCQ
3-May 0 0 0 0 0 7638 GCQ
4-May 4 0 0 4 4 7642 GCQ
5-May 4 7 0 11 11 7653 Gca
6-May 2 1 0 3 3 7656 GCQ
7-May 0 3 3 3 0 7656 Gca
8-May 2 5 0 7 7 7663 Gca
2ND WEEK 11-May 0 3 0 3 3 7666 Gea
12-May 0 0 0 0 0 7666 Gca
13-May 4 0 0 4 4 7670 GCQ
14-May i 2 0 3 3 7673 GCQ
15-May 0 0 0 0 0 7673 GeQ
3RD WEEK 18-May 4 0 0 4 4 7677 GCa
19-May 0 2 2 2 0 7677 GCa
20-May 3 0 4 3 -1 7676 GCQ
21-May 4 4 0 8 8 7684 GCa
22-May 3 3 0 6 6 7690 GCQ
23-May 1 0 0 1 1 7691 Gca
24-May 2 0 0 2 2 7693 [cfelo]
4TH WEEK 25-May| 3 1 0 4 4 7697 6ca
26-May 0 0 0 0 0 7697 GCQ
27-May 1 1 0 2 2 7699 Gca
28-May 3 D 0 8 8 7707 GcQ
29-May 8 i 3 9 6 7713 GeQ
30-May 1 0 0 1 1k 7714 Gca
31-May 1 0 0 1 1 7715 GcQ
TOTAL 38 12
TARGET
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

June 1-30, 2020 NEWCONN | RECONN | DISCONN N+R NR-D | TSCACTIVE | oEMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 05/1-31/2020 7715
1ST WEEK 1-Jun 6 0 1 6 5 7720 [c{alo]
2-Jun 6 2 2 8 6 7726 Gca
3-Jun 10 0 3 10 7 7733 Gca
4-Jun 3 4 0 7 7 7740 GeQ
5-Jun 3 0 0 3 3 7743 GCQ
2ND WEEK 8-Jun 6 1 2 7 5 7748 Gca
9-Jun 4 0 0 4 4 7752 Gca
10-Jun 2 0 1 2 1 7753 GCa
11-Jun 3 0 2 3 1 7754 Gca
12-Jun 1 0 0 1 1 7755 GCQ
13-Jun 4 0 0 4 4 7759 GCQ
3RD WEEK 14-Jun 1 0 0 1 1 7760 Gca
15-Jun 3 0 1 3 2 7762 (cels)
16-Jun 5 0 2 5 3 7765 GCQ
17-Jun 5 0 0 5 5 7770 Gcq
18-Jun 9 0 0 9 9 7779 GeQ
19-Jun 7 5 0 12 12 7791 Gea
21-Jun 3 0 1 3 2 7793 GcaQ
4TH WEEK 22-Jun < 1 2 2 0 7793 [clele]
23-Jun 5 3 0 8 8 7801 Gca
24-Jun 2 0 0 2 2 7803 Gca
25-Jun 5 2 0 7 7 7810 Gca
26-Jun 5 1 0 6 6 7816 GcQ
27-Jun 2 0 0 2 2 7818 Gca
29-Jun 0 0 13 13 78314 i~ _eca
30-Jun 0 0 1 1.7 7832 GtQ
TOTAL 19 17
TARGET

PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT:
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

July 1-31, 2020 NEW CONN| RECONN | DISCONN N+R NRD | TSCACTIVE | oEMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 06/1-30/2020 7832
1ST WEEK 1-Jul 5 1 0 6 6 7838 MGCQ
2-Jul 4 3 0 ¥ i 7845 MGCQ
3-Jul 7 0 0 7 7 7852 MGCQ
2ND WEEK 6-Jul 1 0 0 1 1 7853 MGecQ
7-lul 6 5 0 11 11, 7864 MGCQ,
8-Jul 5 0 0 5 5 7869 MGCQ
9-Jul 3 1 2 4 2 7871 MGCQ
10-Jul 5 0 1 5 4 7875 MGCQ
3RD WEEK 13-Jul 3 0 1 3 2 7877 MGCQ
14-jul 0 0 3 0 -3 7874 MGCQ
15-Jul 0 0 1 0 -1 7873 MGCQ
16-Jul 0 1 0 3! 1 7874 MGCQ
17-Jul 4 0 0 4 4 7878 MGCQ
4TH WEEK 20-Jul 2 0 0 2 2 7880 MGCQ
21-Jul 2 6 2 8 6 7886 MGCQ
22-Jul 2 0 1 2 1 7887 MGCQ
23-Jul 0 0 3 0 -3 7884 MGCQ
24-)ul 0 0 1 0 -1 7883 MGCQ
'S5TH WEEK 27-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 7883 MGCQ
28-Jul 4 0 1 4 3 7886 MGCQ
29-Jul 1 0 0 1 i: 7887 MGCQ
30-Jul ) | 0 0 1 1 7888 MGCQ
31-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 7888 mMGCQ
TOTAL
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Sr. Wat ility Mgt./Dev.t Officer A General Manager




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
‘ August 1-31, 2020 NEWCONN | RECONN | DISCONN N+R NR-D | TSCACTIVE | DEMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 07/1-31/2020 7888
1ST WEEK 3-Aug 2 2 0 4 4 7892 MGCQ
4-Aug 4 0 0 4 4 7896 MGCQ
5-Aug 3 3 0 4 4 7900 MGCQ
6-Aug 6 1 0 Fi 7 7907 MGCQ
7-Aug 1 0 0 1 1 7908 MGCQ
8-Aug 2 0 0 2 2 7910 MGCQ
9-Aug 1 0 0 1 1 7911 MGCQ
2ND WEEK 10-Aug 11 0 0 11 11 7922 MGCQ
11-Aug 2 0 0 2 2 7924 MGCQ
12-Aug 0 0 0 0 0 7924 MGCQ
13-Aug 0 0 0 0 0 7924 MGCQ
14-Aug 3 2 0 5 5 7929 MGCQ
15-Aug 1 0 0 1 1 7930 MGCQ
16-Aug 3 0 0 3 3 7933 MGCQ
3RD WEEK 17-Aug 3 1 0 4 4 7937 MGCQ
18-Aug 2 0 0 2 2 7939 MGCQ
19-Aug 0 0 il 0 -1 7938 MGCQ
20-Aug 1 1 0 2 2 7940 MGCQ
21-Aug 0 0 0 0 0 7940 MGCQ
4TH WEEK 24-Aug 12 5 0 17 17 7957 MGCQ
25-Aug 1 0 2 il -1 7956 MGCQ
26-Aug 1 0 1 1 0 7956 MGca
27-Aug 4 0 0 4 4 7960 MGCQ
28-Aug 4 1. 0 5 5 7965 MGcQ
31-Aug 0 0 0 0 0 7965 MGCQ
TOTAL 14 4
TARGET
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Sr. Water Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer A
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

September 1-30, 2020 | NEWCONN| RECONN | DISCONN N+R NR-D | TSCACTVE | DEMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 08/1-31/2020 7965
1ST WEEK 1-Sep 0 0 0 0 0 7965

2-Sep 5 0 1 5 4 7969
3-Sep 0 1 0 1 1 7970
4-Sep i 0 0 2 1 7971
2ND WEEK 7-Sep 4 1 0 5 5 7976
8-Sep 0 0 0 0 0 7976
9-Sep 3 0 0 3 3 7979
10-Sep 0 3 1 3 2 7981
11-Sep 1 | 0 2 2 7983
12-Sep 1 0 0 1 ) 7984
3RD WEEK 14-Sep 1 1 3 2 -1 7983
15-Sep B 0 1 5 4 7987
16-Sep 4 0 0 4 4 7991
17-Sep 0 0 0 0 0 7991
18-Sep 3 0 0 3 3 7994
20-Sep 2 0 0 2 2 7996
4TH WEEK 21-Sep 3 2 1 5 4 8000
22-Sep 2 2 1 4 3 8003
23-Sep 1 0 0 i 1 8004
24-Sep 0 0 0 0 0 8004
25-Sep 4 4 0 8 8 8012
28-Sep 2 2 1 4 3 8015
29-Sep 0 0 1 0 -1 8014
30-Sep| 1 1 1 2 1 8015
TOTAL 18 11
TARGET P /
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT:

WEEK

Prepared by:

RAQUEL M|SAAVEDRA
Sr. Water{Utjiity Mgt./Dev.t Officer A

Noted by:
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

October 1-31, 2020 | NEWCONN| RECONN | DISCONN N+R NR-D | TSCACTIVE | DEMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 09/1-30/2020 8015
1ST WEEK 1-Oct 0 0 0 0 0 8015

2-Oct 2 0 3 2 -1 8014
5-Oct 0 0 0 0 0 8014
6-Oct 0 0 0 0 0 8014
2ND WEEK 7-Oct 4 3 0 7 7 8021
8-Oct 0 0 3 0 -3 8018
9-Oct 1 0 0 1 1 8019
12-Oct i | 0 4 1 -3 8016
13-Oct 1 0 0 1 1 8017
14-Oct 3 0 0 3 3 8020
3RD WEEK 15-Oct 0 0 0 0 0 8020
16-Oct 0 0 0 0 0 8020
19-Oct 0 0 0 0 0 8020
20-Oct 0 0 0 0 0 8020
21-Oct 0 0 0 0 0 8020
22-Oct 0 0 0 0 0 8020
4TH WEEK 23-Oct 0 0 0 0 0 8020
26-Oct 0 0 0 0 0 8020
27-Oct 1 0 0 1 1 8021
28-Oct 0 2 0 2 2 8023
29-Oct 1 0 1 1 0 8023
30-Oct 0 1 0 1 1 8024
TOTAL 11
TARGET
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT: |
2030001

Prepared by: Noted by:

RAQUEL
Sr. Water

VEDRA
Mgt./Dev.t Officer

ENGR. CELEDONIO I. FOLENTINO JR.
General Manager




" CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

November 1-30, 2020 | NEWCONN| RECONN | DISCONN N+R NR-D | TSCACTIVE iiEMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 10/1-31/2020 8024
1ST WEEK 3-Nov 0 0 0 0 0 8024
4-Nov 2 0 6 2 -4 8020
5-Nov 8 1 0 9 9 8029
6-Nov 0 4 0 4 4 8033
7-Nov 0 1 0 1 1 8034
2ND WEEK 9-Nov 0 0 1 0 -1 8033
10-Nov 0 0 0 0 0 8033
11-Nov 0 0 0 0 0 8033
12-Nov 1 0 0 1 1 8034
13-Nov 4 i i 0 5 5 8039
3RD WEEK 16-Nov 1 0 2 1 -1 8038
17-Nov 4 1 2 5 3 8041
18-Nov A | 0 2 1 -1 8040
19-Nov 2 0 4 2 -2 8038
20-Nov 0 0 0 0 0 8038
4TH WEEK 23-Nov 5 1 3 6 3 8041
24-Nov 3 0 5 3 -2 8039
25-Nov 0 0 1 0 -1 8038
26-Nov 0 1 2 1 -1 8037
27-Nov 3 6 1 9 8 8045
30-Nov 0 0 0 0 0 8045
TOTAL 16 29
TARGET
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT:
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RAQU . SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO IJTOLENTINO JR.
Sr. Wi ility Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
December 1-31, 2020 |NEWCONN| RECONN | DISCONN |  N+R N | TSCACTVE | REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 11/1-30/2020 : 8045
1ST WEEK 1-Dec 4 1 0 5 5 8050
: 2-Dec 6 1 0 7 7 8057
3-Dec/ 1 0 2 1 -1 8056
4-Dec 5 0 5 5 0 8056
2ND WEEK 7-Dec - 1 0 3 3 8059
8-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 8059
.9-Dec| 2 0 0 2 2 8061
10-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 8061
11-Dec 5 2 0 7 74 8068
3RD WEEK 14-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 8068
; 15-Dec 2 0 2 2 0 8068
16-Dec| 0 1 0 1 1 8069 |
17-Dec 2 1 0 3 3 8072
18-Dec| 5 1 3 6 3 8075
4TH WEEK 21-Dec % | 0 0 1 1 8076
22-Dec 3 0 0 3 3 8079
23-Dec 1 0 0 1 T 5 8080
28-Dec| 4 0, 0 4 4 8084
29-Dec} - O 0 0 0 0 8084
TOTAL 12
TARGET
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT:
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Sr. wm@w Mgt /Dev.t Officer General Manager

g \\g\,.ﬂ'



